Resultat DM-VDM marathon 2022

Inlagt i Jonkdpings Marathon 20 aug, arr: Team Runnershigh
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Man

Ola Grauers
Marten Thelin
Victor Jiglund
Mattias Svensson
Martin Olsson
Richard Palmér
Jonny Edvinsson

Alexander Axelsson

David Jaldemark
Love Mellstrom
Pontus Lantz
Stefan Pettersson
Stefan Svahn
Mille Appelberg
Bjorn Ulvas
Anders Wahlberg

Kvinnor

Elmina Saksi
Sandra Sodergren
Mimmi Svensson
Pernilla Karlsson
Elin Stjernlof

Asa Gunnarsson
Maria Hérnquist
Jenny Rask

1980
1978
1992
1993
1991
1981
1973
1998
1973
2004
1996
1966
1982
2004
1978
1960

1980
1989
1994
1972
1993
1977
1975
1977

Habo Friidrott
IK Akele
Linkdpings OK

Team Runner’s HIGH IF
Team Runner’s HIGH IF

SOK Aneby

Ik Akele

IF Hallby SOK

Habo Friidrott-04
Habo IF

Bottnaryds IF
Apladalens I6parklubb
Bottnaryds IF

Habo IF

Kalmar RC Triathlon
Glasrikets RC Nybro

Tjalve Friidrott

Fif gnistan

Apladalens I6parklubb
Lenhovda IF
Link6pings Loparklubb
Finspangs AIK
Anderstorps OK

Ik Akele

2:52:20
2:58:28
3:06:12
3:07:50
3:39:03
3:45:01
3:49:53
3:49:53
3:58:05
3:58:58
4:05:21
4:14:23
4:27:21
4:50:54
5:21:12
5:57:26

3:01:56
3:17:17
3:31:54
3:38:35
3:40:37
3:43:28
3:46:50
3:49:52
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https://www.marathon.se/racetimer?v=/sv/race/show/5324?layout=marathon
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